Favbet Jlira
2020/21 14-i Typ, MaTy Ne94
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CyboTa, 13.02.2021, 14:00, "CnaByTuny-ApeHa", 3anopixxxs. -8°C.

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

Bacinb Hikona
®aBopos [leHunc
BepHuay6 Bitanin (K)
Aby XaHHa Voenb
LuraHikc AHgpenc
IBaHiceHa OMUTPO
KouepriH Bnagucnas
HasapwuHa €rop

XOMYeHOBCbKUA OMUTPO

Annaxsap
naoknn OnekcaHap

3anacHi

53
6
50
48
24
25
9
8
43

Mauanypa OMuTpo
XyHiop Peinc

puHb Ceprin
Ka3akoB Makcum
HemyeHko Ceprin
MunbyeHko ApTemM
LLaxab

JlyHb0B Makcum
AnedipeHko OaHuin

TpeHep
CkpunHuk BikTop

ApbiTp:

Abayna AHaTonii
AcncTeHT 1:

LLnoH4yak CemeH
ACUCTEHT 2:

KyueB BaneHTuH

4- apbiTp:

KoBaneHko AHApin
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
MenbHUYyK Bacunb

2:1

4
7

10
11
18
22
25
26
28
32

«[lecHa» YepHiris

MacT €BreH

Tamm NoHac

Oripsa Bnaaucnas (K)
ToTOBMLbKNA AHLPIN
KaniTBiHUeB Bnanucnas
binoweBcbknin borgaH
MocToBun AHApIN
Myuynsk Onekcin
KoHonnsa KOxum
byakiscbkun Muavn
IMmepekoB Makcum

3anacHi

72
3
5
8
9
12
17
77
90

JInToeka Irop
MonereHbKko MNaBno
€pmakos BiTanin
[loMbpoBCbKMIN AHAPIN
Apsenapse JleaH
KapTywos €rop
FTyeHko AHOpin
Jertapbos Makcum
LLeBuoB Innsa

TpeHep
PabokoHb OnekcaHap

llenerat:

Ba3an Oner
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Favbet Jlira, 2020/21, 14-i Typ, MaT4 Ne94

Cyb6oTa, 13.02.2021, 14:00, "CnaByTu4-ApeHa", 3anopixxxs. -8°C.

2:1 .
«30psa» JlyraHCbK «JlecHa» YepHiris
11 Fnagkui OnekcaHagp (& 18'
21 @ 10 ToToBULLKMI AHAPIN
20 Aby XaHHa Moenb 45+1"
97 UwnraHikc AHapenc \
6 YKyHiop Peiic N 46
51 32 ImepekoB Makcum
10 XoM4eHOBCbKWIA OMUTPO .
9 LWaxab N 60
11 Magkuin OnekcaHap ® 61'
64' 7 Oripa Bnagucnas
, 18 binoweBcbkuin Boraax
66 N 12 KapTywos €rop
66' t 25 Tyuynak Onekcin
8 [lombpoBChbKUA AHOpIN
77 26 KoHonnsa KOxum
, 22 MocToBuin AHAPIN
/8 N 77 OertapboB Makcum
. 26 KoHomnnsa KOxum
/8 N 17 T'iT4yeHKOo AHApIN
21 IsaHiceHs OMuTpO 81’
, 32 ImepekoB Makcmm
86 N 9 Apsenapg3e JleBaH
90+2' 28 byakiscbkun Muann
90+2' 11 KaniTBiHUEB Bnagucnas
11 Mnaoknin OnekcaHap ,
48 Ka3zakoB Makcum N 90+5
YMOBHI ro3HayeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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